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2 “INVEST LESS, EARN MORE”

A CALL TO EARN MONEY
BY GAINING HEALTH KNOWLEDGE

TODAY’S TREE
PLANTATION IS
TOMORROW’S 

BREATH OF 
HUMANITY
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VISION

MISSION

To make everyone to learn the Life 
management and accomplish the 
Successful Life.

Having the insight to reach everyone in and 
around the globe by the Digital Platform 
tasked with strategically guiding the growth 
of Individuals and transforming their life and 
financial freedom by the fantastic tool of 
education.
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GROW TREE
The life span of trees can range from ten years to a thousand years, 
and they are incredibly helpful to humankind. Trees provide the basic 
necessities of life such as food, shelter, air, water, and even clothes. 
They offer countless benefits, such as producing oxygen, providing 
flowers, fruits, and seeds, having medicinal leaves, providing shade, 
serving as homes for birds, protecting animals, preventing soil erosion, 
maintaining groundwater levels, bringing rain, assisting in climate 
change, and providing wood for furniture and firewood.

Similarly, the 'Grow Tree' project can also help us become healthy and 
wealthy.
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INTRODUCTION
Success is the primary goal of every human. But failures are often due to non-
focusing on the goal. Our negative attitude, wavering minds, confidence level, 
and analyzing capacity are usually distractions when selecting a product. 

Hence, Grow Tree gives the E-learning Educational tools on LIFE 
MANAGEMENT to solve your problems and leads to Successful life. Our Life 
management product will enhance your health and wealth 

A person requires a comfortable life by money and good health .Success, wealth, 
and health and growing together interconnected. Health is wealth. A man without 
good health cannot accomplish his goal. 

Most earn money and cannot enjoy it due to poor financial management. The 
debts losses make the health worst leads the life's end. Hence, these tools help to 
achieve good health and wealth equally.

“LITTLE EFFORT, GREAT RESULTS”
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EDUCATION
Grow Tree is a US-based e-learning concept that provides 
educational tools to help people earn smartly with less contribution 
and more output, ultimately leading to financial success. 

Our tools can help you achieve an unparalleled paycheck to meet 
your needs and change your lifestyle. 

It is our duty to spread this knowledge globally and help everyone 
achieve economic equality.

“UNLIMITED INCOME, NEVER REGRET THIS PROJECT”
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GOAL SETTING
Are pandemic, unemployment, changing jobs, planning a dream 
vacation, marriage, luxury life, and worrying about retirement?

Whatever life events you're planning for, Grow Tree helps you chart 
a path with customizable life event modeling, guided goal planning, 
and automated progress to accomplish the goal.

“EARN MONEY SMARTLY”
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OPPORTUNITIES

Imagine the opportunities that information-led 
transformations can unlock for you. By purchasing this 
product, you will receive a tool for life management and 
introduce health and money management products that 
help you to earn money with our super automated 
intelligence system. This opportunity is at our doorstep, 
waiting for you to open and receive it. Transform your life 
and enhance your financial status today.

Balancing both health and money management is TRUE 
LIFE MANAGEMENT.

“FINANCIAL FREEDOM”
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PRODUCT PLAN

WORKING PLAN
S.No

1 Palm Tree

Teak Tree

Banyan Tree

Oak Tree

Peepal Tree

Olive Tree

$10 

$15

$25

$50

$100

$200

Assistant Manager

Deputy Manager

Manager

Assistant General Manager

Deputy General Manager

General Manager

2

3

4

5

6

PLAN PRICE RANK  PASSIVE PLAN
S.No

1 Plantain Tree

Jackfruit Tree 

Mango Tree

$400

$400

$1000

Zonal General Manager

Regional  General Manager

Assistant Director

2

3

PLAN PRICE RANK

STAR PASSIVE PLAN
S.No

1 Orange Tree

Apple Tree

$600

$1000

Deputy Director

Director2

PLAN PRICE RANK

SUPER PASSIVE PLAN
S.No

1 Fig Tree $8000 Executive Director

PLAN PRICE RANK

Completing the Olive tree plan will be
placed under Plaintain tree on Global seniority.

GLOBAL WORKING PLAN

“THE ONLY  SUCCESSFUL  BUSINESS ON EARTH”
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COMBO PURCHASING PLAN 

S.No

1 Pine Apple 

Plum 

KIWI

Dragon Fruit 

Apricot

Black Berry 

Cherry

Yubari Melon

$10

$25

$50

$100

$200

$400

$800

$1400

$10

$10++15

$10+15+$25

$10+15+$25+$50$

$10+15+$25+$50$+100$

$10+15+$25+$50$+100$+200

$10+$15+$25+$50+$100+$200+$400

$10+$15+$25+$50+$100+$200+$400+600 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PLAN PRICE DETAILS  OF PRICE

“BEAR THE FRUITS”
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DIRECT INCOME

S.No

1 Palm Tree 

Teak Tree

Banyan Tree

Oak Tree 

Peepal Tree

Olive Tree

Plantain Tree

Orange Tree

$10

$15

$25

$50

$100

$200

$400

$600

$2.6 $5.4

$4.15 $8.3

$7.25 $14.5

$15 $30

$30 $60

$60 $120

$50 $100

$100

$269

$200

$538

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PLAN PRICE 1 DIRECT REFERRAL 2 DIRECT REFERRAL 

TOTAL

Each referral 26% to 30 % of the package amount will be received by the sponsor  as direct income.

“UNITE TOGETHER”
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TEAM INCOME

NOTE:  18% of the package price will be divided into 12 levels for team income 

1.Palm Tree $10 of 18% = $1.80 (1.80/12-=$0.15)
2.Teak Tree $15 of 18%=$2.70 (2.70/12= $0.225)
3.Banyan Tree $25 of 18%=$4.5 (4.5/12=0.375)

Level Members

1 2

Palm Tree Teak Tree Banyan Tree Oak Tree Peepal Tree Olive Tree

$0.30

$0.60

$1.20

$2.40

$4.80

$9.60

$19.2

$38.4

$76.8

$153.6

$307.2

$614.4

2 4

3 8

4 16

5 32

6 64

7 128

8 256

9 512

10 1024

11 2048

12 4096

TOTAL INCOME

GRAND TOTAL INCOME

$0.45 $0.75 $1.5 $3 $6

$0.9 $1.5 $3 $6 $12

$1.8 $3 $6 $12 $24

$3.6 $6 $12 $24 $48

$7.2 $12 $24 $48 $96

$14.4 $24 $48 $96 $192

$28.8 $48 $96 $192 $384

$57.6

$115.2

$230.4

$460.8

$921.6

$1,842.75$1,228.5

$96

$192

$384

$768

$1,536

$192

$384

$768

$1,536

$3,072

$384

$768

$1536

$3,072

$6,144

$768

$1,536

$3,072

$6,144

$12,288

$3,071.25 $6,142.5 $12,285 $24,570

$49140

$0.15 $0.225 $0.375 $0.75 $1.5 $3

4.Oak Tree $50 of 18 % =$9  (9/12=0.75)
5.Peepal Tree $100 of 18 % =$18 (18/12=1.5)
6.Olive Tree $200 of 18% =36(36/12=3)

“THE ULTIMATE EARNING BUSINESS”
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SPILLOVER INCOME

Level

1 Palm Tree 

Teak Tree

Banyan Tree

Oak Tree 

Peepal Tree

Olive Tree

$10

$15

$25

$50

$100

$200

2 $5.2 Nill Nill

4 $16.6 Nill Nill

8 $58 Nill Nill

16 $240 $32 $32 % 2 = 16

32 $960 $128 $128 % 2 = 64

64 $3840 $512 $512 %2 = 256

$2.6

$4.15

$7.25

$15

$30

$60

$5,119.8 $672 336 I'D s

2

3

4

5

6

Plan Price Spillover income 
For ONE Member  

Team 
Members 

Total
Income 

Autofill
Amount

Autofill I'D s
for Palm Tree

TOTAL

NOTE:  Spillover income will be getting through by your referrals or your upliner referrals or your follower referrals in Two matrix sharing 
of 26%TO 30% of packager price 
From 4th level to 6th level income, $2 will be deducted ( 16+32+256) and used for autofill  income in palm tree package 
Palm tree package will get total of 336 autofill Id's 

“GROWTREE IS GROW FOREVER”
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MIRACLE TEAM INCOME (DAILY INCOME)

MIRACLE INCOME 
Level

1 2$0.125

4$0.125

8$0.125

16$0.125

32$0.25

64$0.25

$0.25 Nil $0.25

$0.5 Nil $0.5

$1 Nil $1

$2 1x$1 $1

$8 2x$1 $6

$16 2x$1 $14

$22.75

2

3

4

5

6

Price Members Total Growth Profit

TOTAL

Level

1

100

$0.1

$0.1

$0.1

$0.1

$0.1

$0.1

$0.1

$0.1

$0.1

$0.1

$10 $300

$300

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Price Members Total Per Day Total Per Month

TOTAL

NOTE:  REFERRING ONE PERSON TO BUY  ALL PACKAGES WILL GET 10 
MIRACLE ID'S
1.Palm Tree $1  =1 ID
2. Teak Tree $1 = 1 Id
3. Banyan Tree $1 =1 Id
4.Oak Tree $1=1id
5. Peepal Tree $2 =2 I'ds
6. Olive Tree $4 =4 I'ds
Total miracle income for 10 I'ds  -  10X$22.75=$227.5

MIRACLE TEAM INCOME
Purchasing of miracle I'd through Inter crop miracle by  $2
One miracle I'd will be placed for $1
Remaining  $1 will be shared to the eligible upline member in the same 
team up to  10 levels @$0.1 whoever purchased the intercrop miracle for 
the last 24 hours 

“YOU ARE IN GROWTREE’S SHADE”
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GLOBAL AUTOFILL INCOME

Level

1 2

4

8

16

2

3

4

5

6

Members

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

32

64

$0.5 $0.5Nil Nil Nil$0.75 $1.25$0.75 $1.25

$1 $1Nil Nil Nil$1.5 $2.5$1.5 $2.50

$2 $2Nil Nil Nil$3 $5$3 $5

$4 $4Nil

PALM TREE $1/2 = $0.5 TEAK TREE $1.5/2 = $0.75 BANYAN TREE $2.5/2 = $1.25

Nil Nil$6 $10$6 $10

PALM TREE $1/4 = $0.25 TEAK TREE $1.5/4 = $0.375 BANYAN TREE $2.5/4 = $0.625

Total Total TotalRegrowth Regrowth RegrowthIncome Income Income

$16

$32

$12

$28

$47.5 $71.25 $118.75

2X$2

2X$2

2X$3

2X$3

2X$5

2X$5

$24

$48

$40

$80

$18

$42

$30

$70

“FOLLOW THE NATURE”

NOTE:  20% of the package price will be divided into 6 levels for Global 2. Teak Tree $15 of 20%=$3     $3/2= $1,5
autofill income  (1.5/4= $0.375 for 1- 4 levels),  ($1.5/2= $0.75  for 5th and 6th Levels ) 
1. Palm tree $10 of 20% = $2    $2/2=$1  3. Banyan Tree $25 of 20%=$5  $5/2=$ 2. 50  
 ($1/4 =$0.25 for  1-4 levels),    ($1/2=$0.5 for 5th and 6th Levels ) (2.5 /4 =$ 0.625   for 1-4 levels),  ($2.5/2=1.25  for 5th and 6th levels)
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GLOBAL AUTOFILL INCOME

“CARE  YOUR FAMILY WELFARE”

Level

1 2

4

8

16

2

3

4

5

6

Members

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

TOTAL AUTO FILL INCOME

32

64

$2.5 $2.5Nil Nil Nil$5 $10$5 $10

$5 $5Nil Nil Nil$10 $20$10 $20

$10 $10Nil Nil Nil$20 $40$20 $40

$20 $20Nil

OAK TREE $5/2 = $2.5 PEEPAL TREE 10/2= $ 5  OLIVE TREE $20/2 = $10  

Nil Nil$40 $80$40 $80

OAK TREE $5/4 = $1.25 PEEPALTREE $10/4 = $2.5 OLIVE TREE $20/4 = $5

Total Total TotalRegrowth Regrowth RegrowthIncome Income Income

$80

$160

$60

$140

$237.5 $475 $950

  $1900

2x$10

2x$10

2X$20

2X$20

2X$40

2X$40

$160

$320

$320

$640

$120

$280

$240

$560

NOTE:  20% of the package price will be divided into 6 levels for Global 2. Peepal Tree $100 of 20 % =$20     $20/2=10
autofill income  ($10/4 =$2.5 for  1-4 levels),              ($10/2=$ 5 for 5th and 6th Levels )
1 Oak Tree $50 of 20 % =$10        $10/2=$5 3. Olive tree $200 of 20% =$40          $40/2=$20
  ($5/4 =$1.25 for  1-4 levels),       ($5/2=$2.5 for 5th and 6th Levels ) ($20/4 =$ 5 for  1-4 levels),                 ($20/2=$10 for 5th and 6th Levels )
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BONUS INCOME

NOTE: Bonus income is 5% of the Global Autofill Income.

“SPREAD THE LOVE OF GROWTREE”

S.No

1 Palm Tree 

Teak Tree

Banyan Tree

Oak Tree 

Peepal Tree

Olive Tree

$10

$15

$25

$50

$100

$200

$ 47.50 $ 2.375

$71.50 $ 3.575

$118.75 $ 5.9375

$237.50 $ 11.875

$475.00 $ 23.75

$ 950 $47.50

2

3

4

5

6

Plan Price Global Autofill Income   Income

$ 95$1900TOTAL
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GLOBAL WORKING PLAN

PASSIVE INCOME
Sl.No.

1 Plantain Tree

Jackfruit Tree 

Mango Tree

$400 $100

$400

$1000

2 X $50 $500 Nill $400 $100Nill Nill Nill

Nill $1,600 $80 $1000 $520Nill Nill Nill

Nill $8,000 $400 $600 $34005X$400   2X800   $250

2

4

8

$4,020

2

3

Plan Price
Passive
Booster
income 

Members
Direct

Income
Income Regrowth Replant High Yield Exgratia Upgrade Profit

TOTAL

Condition for withdrawal from passive:

1. If not referring any one, no condition to withdraw the passive package price
2. If you refer two persons in Olive tree ($200) package, eligible to receive all the Income from passive
3. From $100 Passive booster price  : $10 for 10 miracle ID's & $90 for passive team income for 20 level

“ENDLESS PROJECT”



WWW.GROWTREE.IO19 “LET US EARN TOGETHER  LONG WAY”

PASSIVE  BOOSTER  INCOME 
S.No

1 2

4

8

16

32

64

128

256

512

1024

2048

4098

8192

16384

32768

65536

131072

262144

524288

1048576

TOTAL INCOME

$4.5 $9

$4.5 $18

$4.5 $36

$4.5 $72

$4.5 $144

$4.5 $288

$4.5 $576

$4.5 $1152

$4.5 $2304

$4.5 $4608

$4.5 $9216

$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

$18432

$36864

$73728

$147456

$294912

$589824

$1179648

$2359296

$4718592

$9437175

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

MEMBERS PRICE INCOME

Passive  Booster income  refers to the  combination of 
the   passive team income and  passive  miracle 
income.                       

Please note that  from $100  oassive package price 

1.$10 for 10 miracle I'ds (Resulting in an income of$ 
227.50)

2. $90 shared for 20 levels at $4.5 as passive Team 
income 
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STAR PASSIVE INCOME
Sl.No.

1 Orange Tree

Apple Tree

$600 $100

$1000

$100 X 4 $1,600 $80 $1000 $520Nill Nill Nill

Nill $16000 $800 $8000 $5200$600 $1400 100

4

16

$5720

2

Plan Price
 Star Passive
Booster income

Members
Direct

Income
Income Regrowth Replant High Yield Exgratia Upgrade Profit

TOTAL

Condition for withdrawal from Star passive:  1.   2 referrals are must in passive package ($400) plan
2.  From $100 star passive booster price:  $10 for 10 miracle I'ds & $90 for star passive team income for 20 level

SUPER PASSIVE INCOME
Sl.No.

1 Fig Tree $8000 Nill $64000 $3200 Nill $448008X600 8X1400 8008

$44800 

Plan Price Members
Direct

Income
Income Regrowth Replant High Yield Exgratia Upgrade Profit

TOTAL

Condition for entering in to the Super passive plan: Two referral are must in star passive ($600) plan packages at that time of eligible to upgrade to super 
passive.
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STAR PASSIVE BOOSTER INCOME 

Star  Passive  Booster income  refers to the  combination 
of the  star passive team income and star passive  miracle 
income.                       

Please note that  from $100 Star passive package price 

1.$10 for 10 miracle I'Ds  (Resulting in an income of 
$ 227.50)

2. $90 for Star passive team income for 20 levels at $4.5 
as Star passive Team income 

S.No

1 2

4

8

16

32

64

128

256

512

1024

2048

4098

8192

16384

32768

65536

131072

262144

524288

1048576

TOTAL INCOME

$4.5 $9

$4.5 $18

$4.5 $36

$4.5 $72

$4.5 $144

$4.5 $288

$4.5 $576

$4.5 $1152

$4.5 $2304

$4.5 $4608

$4.5 $9216

$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

$18432

$36864

$73728

$147456

$294912

$589824

$1179648

$2359296

$4718592

$9437175

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

MEMBERS PRICE INCOME
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Sl.No.

1 Passive Income

Star Passive Income

Super Passive Income

$4020

$5720

$44800

$54540TOTAL

2

3

Plans Income

Sl.No.

1 $10,000 10 $1000

20% Company Income No. of People Monthly Income

GROWTREE INCOME (WEEKLY EXGRATIA GIFT INCOME)

Sl.No.

1 $1000 100 $10

Exgratia Income No. of People Weekly Income

GROWTREE MONTHLY INCOME

20 % of the company profit will be shared to the front line life partners. (10% of the company share will be paid to 
the Growtree Field Lieutenants and remaining 10% will be paid to the Growtree Field Commanders). The terms 
and conditions for the beneficiaries will be announced time to time.

“SPEND AND TO BE SPENT”
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GROW TREE COMPLETE INCOME CHART

NOTE : "Your regrowth ID's make
you to earn in your life time".

“GROWTREE REDUCES CARBON”

Sl.No.

1 $5388
Direct (For
2 Referrals)

$4447.8 336 ID’s

100 I'ds 

24 I’ds

100 I'ds (miracle)

100 I'ds (miracle )

5 ID's + 2 Replants

8 ID's + 8 Replants

1 ID + 1 Replant

6Spillover

$49140

$445

$1900

$95

$4020

$5720

$44800

$9437620

12

6

6

6

3

2

1

6/20 levels

6/20  levels

10

5% of passive/
star passive income

20% company
profit shares

Team Income

Miracle income (20 I'ds)

Global Autofill 

Bonus (for 2 referrals)

Passive Income

Star Passive Income

Super Passive Income

Passive Booster income
(miracle  (20 I'ds) +Team)

Star passive Booster income
Miracle (20 I'ds )+Team) 

Daily Income         
 (Team Miracle income)

Weekly Income

Monthly Income

$18986345.8TOTAL

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Types of Income Total Levels Total Income Regrowth ID's/
Replant

$ 9437620
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BENEFITS
The Growtree is a great opportunity for you and your future generation.

The E-health booklet will help you achieve a healthier life.

Your money will not be locked at any level, unlike other systems.

Two referrals will allow you to earn lifetime income.

There are no conditions for ending the Income tree, which will help you to Grow your Financial Status.

You can purchase any fruit package product according to your capacity.

The health and life management educational tool product will depend on the package you purchase.

Passive income can turn your dreams into reality.

Direct income and spillover income will be helpful for day-to-day expenses, while other revenues can be used for 
savings and investments.

Use 60% of your passive income to enhance your life, and the remaining 40% for investment and sustainability.

Regrowth will help you earn income for a lifetime.

20% of the company profit share will be given to the field lieutenant and field commander as per the condition 
laid time to time.

Miracle Team Income is the Daily Income for purchasing the intercrop miracle ID for the last 24 hours on 
seniority.

Exgratia Gift Income will be given on weekly as per the task given and the task will be announced time to time.

“KEEP ENVIRIONMENT POLLUTION FREE”
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TERMS & CONDITION
Only USDT and Tron will be accepted for deposits and withdrawals.

When making a deposit, please ensure that you deposit the exact amount of currency, 
including the transaction fee, to ensure easy activation.

Income will be related to your respective rank only.

The minimum deposit and withdrawal amount is 5 USDT.

Inter-team transactions of funds will not be allowed.

A system management cost of 10% will be applicable.

There is no condition required to withdraw for your package amounts, such as $10, $15, 
$25, $50, $100, $200, and $400, respectively.

To withdraw all earnings in any of your packages, you must have at least 2 referrals.

Withdrawal requests will be completed within 24 hours.

The Intercorp wallet amount will be used to purchase autofill and miracle Ids.

The Replant wallet amount will be used to purchase all working packages and passive 
plan.

Once the working plan is completed, the Olive tree package will be eligible for passive 
payout based on seniority.

“GROWTREE MAKES LIFE EASY”



SAVE EARTH

www.growtree.io support@growtree.io
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